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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Rivers3177
Spectrum

9.550 9.400 9.5009.300 37.750
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Lydia Donahue- Wilfrid3168
Spectrum

9.300 9.100 9.5009.100 37.000
2T 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Evelyn Linehan3174
Spectrum

9.050 9.550 8.9009.000 36.500
5 1 3 6 3 

3 

Aubrey Thibault3178
Spectrum

8.850 9.000 9.2008.450 35.500
6 5 6 4 4 

4 

Emma Lehan3013
Arnolds

8.450 9.050 9.0508.850 35.400
8 4 4 5 5 

5 

Caroline Vallarelli3114
O'Learys

9.300 8.050 9.5008.400 35.250
3T 10T 7 3T 6 

6 

Riley Mattson3025
Arnolds

9.100 8.600 8.8007.600 34.100
4 6T 9 7 7 

7 

Eden Ocampo3050
Gymport

8.400 8.600 8.3508.500 33.850
9T 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Lehan3014
Arnolds

8.400 8.600 8.7008.050 33.750
10T 8T 8 8 9 

9 

Ava Jackson3063
Kaleidoscope

8.700 7.900 8.4007.500 32.500
7 12 10T 9 10 

10 

Alexis Weintraub3018
Arnolds

8.200 8.300 8.1507.000 31.650
12 9 12 11 11 

11 

Emersyn De Ponte3012
Arnolds

8.350 8.050 7.1007.500 31.000
11 11T 11T 14 12 

12 

Isla Thompson3113
O'Learys

7.900 7.500 8.0006.950 30.350
13 14 13 12 13 

13 

Brooke Coryer3056
Kaleidoscope

7.800 7.700 7.9006.250 29.650
14 13 14 13 14 

14 
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